
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE AMRAVATI 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

RFx No : 7000024786 (2nd Call Extension) 

 
 

Particulars :  
Work of construction of 02x33kV bays with Bus 

extension for 33kV Shembalpimpari and 33kV HT 

Consumer Babasaheb Naik Sutgirni feeders at 220kV 

Pusad S/Stn. under EHV O&M Division, Yavatmal.
 
 

 
 

Estimated Cost : 

 
 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : 

 

 
On-line Sale Period : From: - 04.10.2022 – 06.10.2022 

 
 

On-line Submission of the RFx 
: On or before: - 06.10.2022 @ 23:59 Hrs. 

 

 

On-line Technical Bid Opening 

(Tentative) 

:     On 07.10.2022 @ 10:00 Hrs. (If possible) 

 

 
 

Tender Fee : Rs. 500/- (+GST) (Non-refundable) 

 

 

 
Web-site : https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

 

Office Address: - 2nd Floor, C-Wing, PRAKASHSARITA Building, 

Welcome Point, Morshi Road Amravati (M.H) 
Amravati – 444603 

E-MAIL Id :- se1100@mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

 

 

Page 1 of 30 

EMD Cost - Rs. 61,109.80/- 

Total Cost- Rs. 61,10,980.56/- (with GST) 


